DRAFT PROGRAMME - Programme Evaluation: From Innovation to Impact 2022

# Start Finish | Session Name Organisation Duration
DAY 1 — INTRODUCTORY SESSIONS

1 09:00 09:15 | Introductions, logistics and course overview Charine John, Hugh Sharma Waddington |LIDC, LSHTM 0:15
2 09:15 10:00 | Introductions by participants All course participants 0:45
3 10:00 10:45 | Why Evaluate? Prof Chris Bonell LSHTM 0:45

10:45 11:00 | COFFEE BREAK 0:15
4 11:00 12:30 | Theory of Change and the Counterfactual Dr Hugh Sharma Waddington LSHTM 1:30

12:30 13:30 | LUNCH 1:00
5 13:30 15:00 | Participation and Co-Production (Community and Political) Prof Sandy Oliver UCL 1:30
6 15:00 17:00 | GROUP WORK: OVERVIEW OF COURSEWORK FOR THE WEEK AND SELF- LSHTM, LIDC 2:00

SELECTION INTO TEAMS BASED ON CHOICE OF CASE STUDIES (IN-PERSON
PARTICIPANTS ONLY)
7 18:00 21:00 EVENING MEAL FOR THE COURSE GROUP (IN-PERSON PARTICIPANTS ONLY) 3:00
DAY 2 - ETHICS, ‘LARGE N’ IMPACT EVALUATION
8 09:00 10:30 | Ethics and Evaluation Prof Howard White GDN and 1:30
Lanzhou
University

10:30 10:45 COFFEE BREAK 0:15
9 10:45 12:30 | Introduction to Experimental Design Methods: Randomised Controlled Trials | Dr Melissa Neuman LSHTM 1:45

12:30 13:30 | LUNCH & GROUP WORK 1:00
10 13:30 15:00 | Quasi-Experimental Approaches Dr Hugh Sharma Waddington LSHTM 1:30
11 15:00 17:00 | GROUP WORK: CASE STUDIES (IN-PERSON PARTICIPANTS ONLY) 2:00

DAY 3 — STAKEHOLDER ENGAGEMENT, PROCESS EVALUATION, MIXED METHODS




12 09:00 10:30 | stakeholder Engagement and Knowledge Translation for Evidence Uptake Ada Sonnenfeld Integrity Global | 1:00
and group work
10:30 10:45 | COFFEE BREAK 0:15
13 10:45 11:45 | Outcome Measurement Dr Edoardo Masset CEDIL and LSHTM | 1:00
14 11:45 12:30 | The Value of Qualitative and Mixed Methods in Impact Evaluation Prof Carlos Oya SOAS 0:45
15 12:30 13:30 | Lunchtime talk: Implementation of Impact Evaluations in the Real World Dr Atika Pasha C4ED 1:00
16 13:30 14:30 | Process Evaluation Dr Joanna Busza LSHTM 1:00
17 14:30 15:00 | QUIZ1 0.30
18 15:00 17:00 | GROUP WORK: CASE STUDIES (IN-PERSON PARTICIPANTS ONLY) 2:00
DAY 4 - ‘SMALL N’ IMPACT EVALUATION, SYSTEMATIC REVIEWS
19 09:00 10:00 | Systems-Based Approaches Dr Greg Cooper University of 1:00
Sheffield
20 10:00 10:30 | Theory-based evaluations: Dealing with complex interventions and ‘small n’ Prof Maren Duvendack UEA 0:30
evaluation scenarios |
10:30 10:45 COFFEE BREAK 00:15
21 10:45 12:30 | Theory-based evaluations: Dealing with complex interventions and ‘small n’ Prof Maren Duvendack UEA 1:45
evaluation scenarios Il and Group Work
12:30 13:30 | LUNCH & GROUP WORK 1:00
22 13:30 15:30 | Systematic Reviews and Evidence Synthesis Dr Mukdarat Bangpan, Dr Dylan Kneale | UCL 2:00
23 15:30 17:00 | GROUP WORK: CASE STUDIES (IN-PERSON PARTICIPANTS ONLY) 1:30
24 Evening 19:00 | TABLE RESERVED IN MARQUIS CORNWALLIS PUB (IN-PERSON
PARTICIPANTS ONLY)
DAY 5 — ECONOMIC EVALUATION, COMMISSIONING, CASE STUDY PRESENTATIONS
25 09:00 10:00 | Economic Evaluation Dr lan Ross LSHTM 1:00
26 10:00 10:30 | GROUP WORK: FINAL PREPARATION OF PRESENTATIONS 0:30
10:30 10:45 | COFFEE BREAK 0:15




27 10:45 11:45 | Tendering and ToR for Evaluations Dr Hugh Sharma Waddington LSHTM 1:00

28 11:45 12:30 Quiz 2 0.45

29 12:30 13:30 | Lunchtime talk: Commissioning and Using Evaluation Findings at the Hannah Chirgwin FCDO 1:00
Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

30 13:30 14:30 | COURSE EVALUATION WORKSHOP Gunn Benjaminsen LIDC 1:00

31 14:30 16:30 | GROUP WORK: CASE STUDY PRESENTATIONS AND DISCUSSION (IN-PERSON 2:00

PARTICIPANTS ONLY)




